
Albury Junior Basketball

Under 14 Girls  Div 1

Draw For Rounds 1 - 19

( Updated  April 28th )

Game No. Round Day Date Court Time Comp Team 1 Team 2

2 1 Monday 29/4/13 2 4:25 U14G1 Panthers Celtics LeFoe

6 1 Monday 29/4/13 1 5:20 U14G1 SS&A Chicks Cetics Harper

76 2 Monday 6/5/13 2 4:25 U14G1 Cetics Harper Panthers

85.5 2 Monday 6/5/13 2 6:15 U14G1 Celtics LeFoe SS&A Chicks

150 3 Monday 13/5/13 2 4:25 U14G1 Cetics Harper Celtics LeFoe

159.5 3 Monday 13/5/13 2 6:15 U14G1 Panthers SS&A Chicks

224 4 Monday 20/5/13 2 4:25 U14G1 Panthers Celtics LeFoe

233.5 4 Monday 20/5/13 2 6:15 U14G1 SS&A Chicks Cetics Harper

298 5 Monday 27/5/13 2 4:25 U14G1 Cetics Harper Panthers

307.5 5 Monday 27/5/13 2 6:15 U14G1 Celtics LeFoe SS&A Chicks

372 6 Monday 3/6/13 2 4:25 U14G1 Cetics Harper Celtics LeFoe

381.5 6 Monday 3/6/13 2 6:15 U14G1 Panthers SS&A Chicks

443 7 Monday 10/6/13 U14G1 Queens Birthday HolidayNo Games

516 8 Monday 17/6/13 2 4:25 U14G1 Panthers Celtics LeFoe

525.5 8 Monday 17/6/13 2 6:15 U14G1 SS&A Chicks Cetics Harper

590 9 Monday 24/6/13 2 4:25 U14G1 Cetics Harper Panthers

599.5 9 Monday 24/6/13 2 6:15 U14G1 Celtics LeFoe SS&A Chicks

661 Monday 1/7/13 U14G1 School Holidays

732 Monday 8/7/13 U14G1 School Holidays

803 10 Monday 15/7/13 2 4:25 U14G1 Panthers SS&A Chicks

812.5 10 Monday 15/7/13 2 6:15 U14G1 Cetics Harper Celtics LeFoe

877 11 Monday 22/7/13 2 4:25 U14G1 Panthers Celtics LeFoe

886.5 11 Monday 22/7/13 2 6:15 U14G1 SS&A Chicks Cetics Harper


